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Ежедневное меню для воспитанников 
Дата: 06.11.2024г. 

День 9 

 
  

Наименование 

блюда 

1,5- 3 лет 3-7 лет 

Масса  
Стоимость 

Масса  
Стоимость порции 

(г) 

порции 

(г) 

 

Завтрак 

Каша пшеничная 
молочная с 

маслом 

 

150 

 

3,23 

 

200 

 

3,55 

 Кофейный 
напиток 

180 5,40 200 5,90 

 Хлеб пшеничный 25 1,85 25 1,85 

 Масло сливочное 5 3,55 5 3,55 

И того: 360 14,03 430 14,85 

Второй 

завтрак 
Сок фруктовый 150 6,30 200 8,40 

И того: 150 6,30 200 8,40 

Обед Салат луковый 40 2,23 60 2,50 

 Суп 
картофельный с 

фрикадельками 

 

150 

 

14,13 

 

200 

 

15,28 

 Голубцы ленивые 130 33,00 200 35,00 

 Соус 25 0,76 25 0,76 

 Хлеб ржаной 50 2,40 50 2,40 

 Кисель 180 1,15 200 1,25 

И того: 575 53,67 735 57,19 

Полдник Молоко 180 13,00 200 14,44 

 Пирожки с 
повидлом 

50 3,78 50 3,78 

И того: 230 16,78 250 18,22 

 Итого за весь 

день 
1315 90,78 1615 98,66 
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